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DESCRIPTION

120 litre

STR120 BELLEVISTA HEATED
DISPLAY

120 litre
Three levels of display in a stylish Stainless Steel and glass
cabinet

30 to 85°C / convective thermal air-flow & humidity
stainless steel exterior & interior

rear temp. control & separate front temp. read-out
bright interior LED lighting

adjustable shelving with three levels

Ambient operating temp 30°C

These are hot food holding cabinets only and are not designed to
heat product

Three levels of display in a stylish Stainless Steel and glass cabinet

30 to 85°C/ convective thermal air-flow & humidity

stainless steel exterior & interior

rear temp. control & separate front temp. read-out

bright interior LED lighting
adjustable shelving with three levels
Ambient operating temp 30°C

These are hot food holding cabinets only and are not designed to heat product

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)

WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING DEPTH (MM)

PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

684

568

688

700

780

830

240V; 1.1kW

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



